Men’s Golf Club

RESULTS: Fall Classic/Annual Meeting Tournament

October 19, 2013

1st Flight

Craig Swarthout Dan Filice Gary Chappell
Gary Sharps Larry Angel Larry Dorsey
Richard Fisher Richard Crotsley Jack Smith

2nd Flight

Lee Leonard Doug Rowe Jerry McQuiddy
Clay Wahlgren Ted Briscoe Art Arnell

Ken Peters Taf Tafarrodi Tom Papas

3rd Flight

Jim Paradis John Bogdanoff Ralph Stepp
Chet Purcell Ken McDougall Gary Walden
Gary Ashby Jim Stoner Larry Martinson
Most Accurate

Drive #16

Dennis Sosnowski 1'6"

Closest to the Pin #11

Ted Briscoe 9'9"

Ron Burke 2'9"

Ken McDougall 5'8"

Longest Drive — Hole #2

Flight 1: Craig Swarthout
Flight 2: Hal Hallock
Flight 3: John Bogdanoff

George Olson
Mike Singleton
Rick Ricksecker

George Southland
Ben Vitcov
Ray Leisy

Ray Struck
Lew McCormick
Paul Lewis

Schamble
Score

117
124
124

123
123
125

118
119
120



