## Men's Golf Club

## **RESULTS: Fall Classic/Annual Meeting Tournament**

## October 19, 2013

1st Flight				Schamble Score
Craig Swarthout	Dan Filice	Gary Chappell	George Olson	117
Gary Sharps	Larry Angel	Larry Dorsey	Mike Singleton	124
Richard Fisher	<b>Richard Crotsley</b>	Jack Smith	Rick Ricksecker	124
2nd Flight				
Lee Leonard	Doug Rowe	Jerry McQuiddy	George Southland	123
Clay Wahlgren	Ted Briscoe	Art Arnell	Ben Vitcov	123
Ken Peters	Taf Tafarrodi	Tom Papas	Ray Leisy	125
3rd Flight				
Jim Paradis	John Bogdanoff	Ralph Stepp	Ray Struck	118
Chet Purcell	Ken McDougall	Gary Walden	Lew McCormick	119
Gary Ashby	Jim Stoner	Larry Martinson	Paul Lewis	120
Most Accurate				

Drive	#16
Dennis Sosnowski	1' 6"

Closest to the Pin	#11
Ted Briscoe	9' 9"
Ron Burke	2' 9"
Ken McDougall	5' 8"

## Longest Drive – Hole #2

Flight 1: Craig Swarthout Flight 2: Hal Hallock Flight 3: John Bogdanoff